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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPINCAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mevico Northwestem New Mevico
T. Anhy T, Canvon 9113 T O Atamo T Penn, B
T. Salt T, Strawn 9445 1 Kittland-Fruittand T, Penn. ““C"!
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T. Abo 5797 [ Bone Sprinpgs T Wingate T, _
T. Wolfcamp 6796 1 MOY‘Y‘OW ]-O 5325 T. Chinle I
. Penn. T. T Permian T,
T Cisco (Bough C) __8450 r T. Penn ‘A" T

GAS SANDS OR ZONES
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IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
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FORMATION RECORD (Attach additiond sheets if necessary)
From To Tf‘r:c;‘i‘zfs » Formation From | To |Thickness Formation

in Feet

675 925 | 250 Yates
25 1165 | 240 | Seven Rivers

2190 3595 | 1405 San Andres
3595 5157 | 1562 | Glorieta
5157 | 5220 63 | Tubb

5797 6796 999 Abo

6796 | 8450 | 1654 | Wolfcamp
8450 | 9113 | 663 | Cisco

9113 | 9445 332 | Canyon
9445 1100251 580 | Strawn
10025 (10325 | 300 | Atoka
10325 |10750 | 425 | Morrow
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